
7/24/2024
2:42 PM

Division of Soil Conservation and Water Quality
Plan Holders List for Bid #  24-04 Project ID Bre911312B

1 of 1

24-04 Name Company Street Address City State Zip code Phone Email
X Aaron Crane Aaron Crane Construction LLC 1833 120th St Manchester IA 52057 563-920-1250 arcrane1250@gmail.com
X Cory Bacon Bacon Concrete 370 N Bancroft St, PO Box 188 Postville IA 52162 563-864-7602 baconconcrete@neitel.net
X Gene Blazek Blazek Corporation 2005 Union Avenue Lawler IA 52154 563-238-7150 blazekcorp@msn.com
X Jeremy Cole Cole Excavating, LLC 122 N. 2nd Street, P.O. Box 617 Greene IA 50636 641-823-4700 coleexc74@gmail.com
X Cindy Adams Master Builders of Iowa 221 Park Street Des Moines IA 50309 515-288-7339 Cadams@mbi.build
X Julie Knutson Master Builders of Iowa 4100 Westwon Pkwy West Des Moines IA 50266 712-276-3681 jknudson@mbi.build
X Brent Mehmert Mehmert Tiling 8635 HWY 9 Limesprings IA 52155 563-547-5115 brent@mehmerttiling.biz
X Samantha Millang Peterson Contractors Inc. 104 Blackhawk Street Reinbeck IA 50669 319-345-2713 x208 sam@pcius.com
X Derrick Shinn Boulder Contracting LLC 319-471-3687 derrick@bouldercontracting.net
X Justin Holland Shift Companies 319-440-9676 j.holland@shiftgcc.com
X Braxton Rottinghaus PCI 104 Blackhawk Street Reinbeck IA 50669 319-345-2713 x208 braxtonr@pcius.com
x Barry Smith SCI Concrete & Excavating 319.239.4875 barry@steegeco.com
X Blake Baker Baker Enterprises, Inc 2504 E. Bremer Ave PO Box277 Waverly IA 50677 563-380-0619 blake.baker@bakerenterprisesinc.com


